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

Financials



Property Full Report, Multi-Family Residential, MLS#: 52470367/26/2019

807 5th Ave NE, Buffalo, MN  55313-5393

List Price: $445,000

Original List Price: $475,000

Year Built: 1979

Map Page: 58 Map Coord: E2

Directions: Hwy 55 to Rt on 3rd Ave 

NE, Rt on 9th St NE, Rt on 5th Ave, 

Home on Right.

Garage:  4.00

Lot Size: 60x142

Acres:  0.29

Fire #:

Total Units:  4Style: (MF) Four Plex

Const Status: Previously Owned

Foundation Size:

Above Ground Finished SqFt:

Below Ground Finished SqFt:

Total Finished SqFt:

 1,787

 3,574

 0

3574

Stories: 2 Stories

TAX INFORMATION

Property ID: 103031002020

Tax Year: 2018

Tax Amt: $4,594

Tax w/assess: $4,594

Assess Bal: $0

Assess Pend: No

Homestead: No

Status: Active  

List Date: 6/21/19 Received By MLS: 6/21/19 Days On Market: 35 CDOM: 35PDOM: 35

General Property Information
Legal Description: SECT-19 TWP-120 RANGE-025 KEELER'S ADDN LOT-003 BLOCK-002 LT 3 & S1/2 OF LT2 BLK 2
County:

School District: 877 - Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose, 763-682-8707

Owner Occupied: N Wright

Section/Township/Range: 19/120/25

Rental License Y/N: Rental License Type: StandardYes

Complex/Dev/Sub: Keelers Add

Restrictions/Covts:

Tree Coverage - LightLot Description:

Accessibility: NoneZoning: Residential-Multi-Family
Lake/Waterfront: Lake Name:

CityRoad Frontage:

Owner is an Agent?: No

Remarks
Agent Remarks: All measurements are approximate, buyers agent or buyer to verify.

All units are occupied. First showings on Unit #3 only. If still interested we will arrange a second 

showing on all units. Thank you.

Public Remarks: Well maintained 2 story 4plex in the heart of Buffalo. Close to HWY 55 and 25 interchange. Three 

(3) fully leased 2 bedroom units with one (1) bathroom each. One (1) single bedroom unit with a 

single bath also fully leased. Detached parking structure with 4 single car fully enclosed garages. 

Additional car parking in front of building. Laundry room with coin operated washing machine 

and dryer. New roof as of December 2018. Asphalt surrounding building recapped in May 2019. 

Clean, quiet, and professionally managed.

Structure Information

Heat:

Fuel:

Water:

Sewer:

Garage Stalls:

Baseboard

Electric

City Water/Connected

City Sewer/Connected

 4

No. of Ranges:

No. of Refrig:
Four

Four

Exterior: Fiber Board
Fencing:

Roof:
Partial

Asphalt Shingles, Age 8 Years or Less

Electric: Breakers

Basement: Full

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. © 2019 Regional MLS of Minn., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of  2
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Property Full Report, Multi-Family Residential, MLS#: 52470367/26/2019

807 5th Ave NE, Buffalo, MN  55313-5393

Parking Char: Detached Garage, Driveway - Asphalt

Pool: None

Amenities-Shared: Coin-op Laundry Owned
Shared Rooms:

Finished Sq Ft Total Sq Ft

Abv Grd:

Blw Grd: Main Grd:

Abv Grd:

Total:

Blw Grd:

Total:

3,574

0

3,574

3,574

0

3,574

Unit Information

Number of Units Like This:  1
Total Rooms:

Total Bedrooms:

Total Baths: Full:

 4

 1

 1  1 3/4:  0 1/2:  0 1/4:  0
Bath Char: Full Basement

Monthly Expense:

Monthly Rent:

Annual Rent:

Finished Sq Ft:

$725 

$8,700 

 490

$271 

Fireplaces:

Fireplace Char:

Oth Park Spaces:

Air Conditioning:
 0

Wall
Appliances:

Amenities:
Range, Refrigerator

Special Search:

Room

Living Rm

Dining Rm

Family Rm

Kitchen

Level Dimen Room Level Dimen Room Level Dimen

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

Lower 14x14

Lower 6x9

Lower 7x9

Lower 12x12

Dining Room Desc:

Family Room Char:
Kitchen/Dining Room

Number of Units Like This:

Total Rooms:

Total Bedrooms:

Total Baths: Full: 3/4: 1/2: 1/4:

Bath Char:

Monthly Expense:

Monthly Rent:

Annual Rent:

Finished Sq Ft:

Fireplaces:

Fireplace Char:

Oth Park Spaces:

Air Conditioning:

Appliances:

Amenities:

Special Search:

Room

Living Rm

Dining Rm

Family Rm

Kitchen

Level Dimen Room Level Dimen Room Level Dimen

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2
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